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The Company

Jekko is a world leading manufacturer 
of minicranes with more than 45 years of 
experience in the lifting and handling sector. 
The company is headquartered in the province 
of Treviso, occupying a 17,000 sq. m. industrial 
estate – 7,000 of which are indoors. 
The entire range of Jekko minicranes is exported 
and traded all over the world by a network of 
more than 30 authorised dealers. Our products 
are engineered to meet our customers’ specific 
requirements and are designed to operate 
in narrow places where space is restricted. 
Depending on the model, their compact size 
allows passage through a standard or double 
doorway. But their modest weight and slim 
dimensions come with no compromise to lifting 
capacity or working range, resulting in substantial 

operational benefits both indoors and outdoors. 
Jekko offers a complete line of models equipped 
with diesel engine, electric motor or battery 
pack and a wide range of attachments including 
hook or hydraulic jibs, grabber manipulators 
for pipes and beams, vacuum lifters for glass 
panes as well as lifting beams. All tools are fully 
integrated with the functions and safety devices of 
the base machine.
Jekko has always invested in R&D, safety and 
compliance with all relevant regulations – in 
particular with the EN 13000 standard – to offer its 
customers innovative and safe products. Jekko 
is a young business, supported by a professional 
technical department, reliable training and after-
sales services, and a sales & marketing office 
covering all international markets.

Jekko minicranes are safe 
and technologically advanced; 
payback on a minicrane is 
immediate in the case of a sale 
and achieved in the short term 
in the case of rental.

Jekko is present in the five 
continents through its network 
of more than 30 authorised 
dealers.

Jekko consists of a young 
and highly-qualified team 
whose innovative mindset and 
enthusiasm for continuing 
professional development are one 
of the company’s flagship assets.

Jekko’s prompt and reliable 
after-sales operation offers 
an online service for spares 
and warranty management 
and a training department for 
technical courses.

From design to assembly, 
as well as components and 
suppliers, all our products are 
100% Made in Italy.

Jekko products take innovation 
to the limit, with exhaustive 
research and engineering and 
a thorough understanding of 
market needs.

PRODUCTS

INTERNATIONAL 
NETWORK

AFTER-SALES
SERVICE

INNOVATION

WORK TEAM MADE IN ITALY



Lifting and handling tools for glass panes and other 
materials. This family of products includes 

hydraulic or battery-powered manipulators, 
vacuum lifters for glass-pane handling, 

grabber manipulators for pipes and 
beams and other specific tools.

VACUUM & TOOLS

Our Products

Sectors of application
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Six different telescopic mini crawler crane models with outriggers – designed 
for easy transport and ultimate versatility. These machines can work in all 
kinds of places – slopes, stairs, passageways and hard-to-reach places – 
and they are quick to set up.

Minipickers are our pick & carry self-propelled electric 
cranes powered by a battery and radio-remote controlled. 

They are well suited to working in warehouses or where 
access is difficult for other cranes, especially where heavy 

loads need to be carried through doorways. Minipickers can also 
be used with Jekko hydraulic manipulators or vacuum lifters for 

handling and positioning glazing or curtain walling.

Installation of glazing and curtain walling 
on buildings and skyscrapers, handling 
glass panes and non-porous materials 
using hydraulic manipulators and vacuum 
lifters integrated with our cranes.

All kinds of building work, 
from housing to civil engine-
ering.

These specific fields demand the highest 
standards in terms of accuracy,
light-weight tools and handiness:
that’s exactly what Jekko minicranes offer.

MINICRANES MINIPICKERS

TELE-CRAWLER CRANES

Glass pane handling

Constructions & Building

… and others

Mining, oil, nuclear,
chemical, drilling
and military sectors

Industrial maintenance

All our cranes are designed to 
operate in narrow places where 

space is restricted.
Our ongoing R&D activity has 
brought these machines into 

many sectors of industry.

Jekko produces the  only mini crawler crane on the market 
with an operator’s cab and luffing capability thanks to its 
hydraulic articulated jib. It also has all the most advanced 
technological innovations that crane owners have come to 
expect: radio remote control, extendable tracks, option 
of diesel engine or electric motor, 3 T pick & carry 
capacity, hydraulic jib reaching 27.5 m and more than 
50 configurations available.

This model, combining an articulated
truck-loader crane on a self-propelled 
crawler chassis, offers a glimpse of the 
future of crawler cranes.

Indoor and outdoor industrial 
maintenance: shopping malls, ships, 
museums, schools, hospitals, exhibition 
halls as well airports, sports grounds, 
roads, leisure parks, graveyards, houses, 
railways, etc...

With its entrepreneurial flair, Jekko 
has introduced the mini crane concept 
to all kinds of niche applications, 
including cinema, advertising, product 
promotion, airspace, luxury, etc...

ARTICULATED CRAWLER CRANES
JF SERIES
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Our Strengths

0°
0,7°
1,5°
3°

FOPS certificated
Safety glazing
Seat with lumbar support
Air condition
Radio FM
Safety belt
Panoramic roof

4 SIDE
INCLINATION MODES:

CRANE CABIN

DIESEL ENGINE
53,7 KW TIER 4

COMFORTABLE PROPORTIONAL JOYSTICK
WITH ALL CONTROLS ON THE THUMB

EXTENDABLE TRACKS

AUTOMATIC/SUGGESTED 
SELECTION
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Our Strengths
LMI LOAD MOMENT INDICATOR

DIAGNOSTIC TROUBLE CODE (DTC)

REMOVABLE
COUNTERWEIGHT 

Displays all the information on the boom or any attachment position 
Displays weight of the load being lifted and the maximum safe
working load capacity
Prevents overloading and tipping by cutting out when safe limits
are approached
More than 60 configurations and load charts available

WINCH
Hydraulic Winch 1.500kg, 125-metre rope length
Double Speed Winch (2SW)  
Automatic camera switch while using winch

9

4 BOOM EXTENSIONS:

Rear Camera

6 T MAXIMUM CAPACITY

2 by hydraulic cylinders
2 by chains

OTHER FUNCTIONS
Crane Carrier Interlock (CCI)  
Anti Two Block (A2B) 
Virtual Walls (VW)  
Two speed tracks (2ST)  
Plug & Play Attachment (PPA)

Drives both crane and tracks
Proportional
Multifunctional
LCD color Display

PROFESSIONAL RADIO
REMOTE CONTROL

EASY TRANSPORT

max1

2

3

4

3 T
PICK&CARRY 360°



Configurations & Options

STEEL OR GEOGRIP TRACKS

ELECTRIC POWER PACK

RADIO REMOTE CONTROL

HYDRAULIC
EXTRA FUNCTIONS

VISUAL ANGLE
INDICATOR (VAI)

TOOL BOX

PERSONALIZED
COLOR

DOZER BLADE

DIFFERENT ATTACHMENTS
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2 T swivel overhaul ball 
LED working light  
Tower lamp
Extendable Tracks (EXT)

INCLUDED IN THE STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

Searcher hook Luffing jib Grabber Manipulator
Hydraulic jib
(Up to 28 m)
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SPK60
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SPK60

3505 x 2320 x 2640 mm

3505 x 2920 mm
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1500 kg
125 m - Ø 10 mm
30-55 m/min.

360° / 12 rpm

JIB1501.3HL

JIB1501.FL

JIB3500GX

JIB300GR

8T-D10

SPK60

6000 kg 18 m27 m3505 x 2320 x 2640 mmmax

max max

Technical Information

Tools Configurations

Dimensions

Winch&Fall Stages

Load Chart Capacity with jib

Max. Track Load

Extendable Tracks

Rotation
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Crane Options

PP400-11D.V2

8.5T-D102T-S

GT_SPK60

HA-SPK60

JIB300GR

JIB151010.3HL

3.2T-D10
JIB3500G

JIB1501.1FL

5866
2480

1298

23°

2320 2920
1420450 450 450 4502020 3505

26
39

VAI

RC-SPK_A

A2B TH 2STP&C VWGSCEXT SCI 2SWLMICCIBPI RCDPPADTC

The only mini crawler crane on the market with an operator’s cab and luffing capability thanks to its 
hydraulic articulated jib – fully featured, advanced technology and more than 50 configurations.

1.7/3.1 km/h

10°

0.90 kg/cm2

2320-2920 mm

Max. Capacity Line Metres

-20 m66000 kg

-23 m

-28 m

-38 m

-58 m

-116 m

5

4

3

2

1

6000 kg

6000 kg

4500 kg

3000 kg

1500 kg

max

max

max

max

max

max

3500 kg

1330 kg @ 20.5 m

150 kg @ 18.5 m

JIB3500GX

max

max

max

1500 kg

490 kg @ 26 m

150 kg @ 12 m

JIB1501.3HL

max

max

max

1500 kg

700 kg @ 26 m

200 kg @ 14 m

JIB1501.1FL

max

max

max

300 kg

300 kg @ 16 m

300 kg @ 11 m

JIB300GR

max

max

max

YANMAR
4TNV98CT-VPR

Diesel
Engine

SP
K

60 53.7 kW
73.0 Hp  
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17.7 m

17.7 m
+0.6 m

17.7 m
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+6.0 m

17.7 m
+7.5 m

0
m

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

14 15 16 17 18

4.9 m

8.0 m

11.6 m

14.6 m

700 250
0°

1000 500 370

300

20°

980

480

10°

1500

1000

600

850

380

30°

40°

50°

60°

70°

80°

1350

1700
2200

2800

640

920

1200

1400

1900

1200

3900
(2000)

2800
(1500)

1440
(750)

830
(450)

5300
(2800)

6000
(3000)

4000
(1800)

2800
(1500)

2280
(1200)

1480
(1000)

10.6 m 3000
(1000)

1900
(800)

1380
(650)

990
(500)

1500

1000

750

500
490

630

880

900

650 380 255 150

Electric Power Pack

11 kW - 3F
400 VAC (Europe)

11 kW - 3F
600 VAC (USA/Canada)

Boom Length

4.9 - 17.7 m 65 sec.

140
PP400-11D.V02
PP600-11D.V03
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A2B Anti Two Block Tilting HeadGeometrical Stability Control

Extendable Tracks Stability Control Indicator

Boom Pressure Indicator

Pick & Carry

Virtual WallTwo Speed Winch

Crane-Carrier InterlockRadio Control Display

Plug & Play Attachment Diagnostic Trouble Code 

Symbols

Acronyms

+

A

S

TH

2ST

GSC

EXT SCI LMI

BPI

P&C

VW2SW

CCIRCD

PPA DTC

Two Speed Tracks Load Moment Indicator
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Web

www.jekko.it

Visit jekko.it to keep in contact with us, discover all 
the latest news and find out technical details of all 
our products.



Jekko srl
Via Campardone, 1 - 31014 Colle Umberto (TV) Italy
info@jekko.it - www.jekko.it 


